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Flexible and 
mobile design 

for multiplexing 
or standalone 

applications

Available with 
castors & feet

Ensures quality of product 
with food safe refrigeration

Undercounter 
rear storage with 

hinged doors

Easy installation 
with simple plug & 
play functionality

Front lifting glass

Removable front 
panel for easy 
maintenance

Rear bench for 
food preparation

Removable bays and 
load lines for food safety

Digital controller &  
LED lights
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Bromic’s Professional Delicatessen 
Display range represents the pinnacle 
of plug-in serve-over displays, 
offering the ability to join purpose-
built sections to create a seamless 
self-contained service area.

70

D
el

ic
at

es
se

n 
D

is
p

la
ys

Square Glass Delicatessen Display

Bromic’s Square Glass Delicatessen 
Displays ensure quality of product 
with food safe refrigeration, both in 
display and storage.

Available in a range of lengths, 
these plug-in units are both flexible 
and mobile for multiplexing or 
standalone applications. Featuring 
premium specifications, such as 
hydraulic lift-up front glass and rear 
refrigerated storage.

71. Curved Glass Delicatessen Display

Bromic’s Curved Glass Delicatessen 
Displays ensure quality of product 
with food safe refrigeration, both in 
display and storage.

Available in a range of lengths, 
these plug-in units are both flexible 
and mobile for multiplexing or 
standalone applications. Featuring 
premium specifications, such as 
hydraulic lift-up front glass and rear 
refrigerated storage.

72.

Specification Reference Guide78.

PROFESSIONAL RANGE
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Square Delicatessen Displays

DD0150SG

DD0250SG

DD0090SG

DD0200SG

DD0300SG

Part No. Display Area
3335611 1.41 m²

Part No. Display Area
3335610 1.88 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 1500 209kg
Depth 1215
Height 1372

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2000 235kg
Depth 1215
Height 1372

Part No. Display Area
3335613 2.78 m²

Part No. Display Area
3335612 2.34 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 3000 373kg
Depth 1215
Height 1372

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2500 270kg
Depth 1215
Height 1372

Square Glass Delicatessen Display

• Ensure quality of product with food safe refrigeration, both on display and storage
• Flexible and mobile design allows multiplexing or standalone applications
• Easy cleaning and maintenance with removable bays and front panels
• Plug and play functionality using 10amp power

1 YEARWarrantyLABOUR& PARTS

Part No. Display Area
3335614 1.04 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2202 286kg
Depth 1215
Height 1372
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Curved Delicatessen Displays

DD0150CG

DD0250CG

DD0090CG

DD0200CG

DD0300CG

Part No. Display Area
3335615 1.17 m²

Part No. Display Area
3335616 1.58 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 1500 187kg
Depth 1100
Height 1402

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2000 210kg
Depth 1100
Height 1402

Part No. Display Area
3335613 2.37 m²

Part No. Display Area
3335617 1.99 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 3000 333kg
Depth 1100
Height 1402

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2500 241kg
Depth 1100
Height 1402

Curved Glass Delicatessen Display

• Ensure quality of product with food safe refrigeration, both on display and storage
• Flexible and mobile design allows multiplexing or standalone applications
• Easy cleaning and maintenance with removable bays and front panels
• Plug and play functionality using 10amp power

1 YEARWarrantyLABOUR& PARTS

Part No. Display Area
3335619 1.30 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2144 286 kg
Depth 1100
Height 1402
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Hydraulic lift-up 
front glass for simple 

cleaning and stocking
Integrated rear bench  

provides a practical

High-impact LED 
lighting maximises 

product visibility and 
captures attention

Stylish curved 
glass maximises 

visual impact

Precise 
Dixell digital 
temperature 

controller 
for accurate 
temperature 
maintenance

Durable stainless steel 
internal finish for food 
safety and durability

Multiplexable design 
enables seamless 
connection

Lockable castors & 
removable feet 
make movement &  
placement easy

Plug-in power 
supply allows 
installation 
anywhere with 
a 10A outlet

Refrigerated rear 
storage keeps stock 

on hand during busy 
periods
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Bromic’s Signature Delicatessen 
Display range represents the pinnacle 
of plug-in serve-over displays, offering 
the ability to join purpose-built 
sections to create a seamless  
self-contained service area.
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Delicatessen Displays

Bromic’s Delicatessen Displays are 
produced in Europe by custom-
display experts Jordao, tailoring 
uniquely European display solutions 
to offer superior performance in 
Australia’s challenging climate.

Available in a range of lengths, these 
plug-in units create the perfect 
standalone serve-over display and 
feature premium specifications, 
such as hydraulic lift-up front glass 
and rear refrigerated storage.

Cold Sandwich/Salad Bar Displays

Bromic’s Sandwich/Salad Bar 
Displays are produced in Europe 
by custom-display experts Jordao, 
developed to display delicate fresh 
produce in serve-over applications.

Hydraulic lift-up glass at the unit’s 
front and rear sliding doors allows 
access from either side while 
refrigerated rear storage keeps fresh 
stock on-hand during busy periods.

Hot Bain-Marie Displays

Bromic’s Bain-Marie Displays are 
produced in Europe by custom-
display experts Jordao, purpose-
designed to provide high-humidity 
heat that perfectly preserves hot 
food in both over- and self-service 
applications.

Optional Extras

Delicatessen Display Glass 
Mid-Shelf Kit*
Bromic’s Delicatessen Display Glass 
Mid-Shelf Kit allows the installation of a 
second display tier, increasing product 
facings by increasing useable vertical 
space: 
increasing useable vertical space:

• DD0150P LED (350400014)
• DD0200PLED (350400015)
• DD0250P LED (350400016)
• DD0290P LED (350400017)

Delicatessen Display 
Multiplexing Kits*
Bromic’s Delicatessen Display 
Multiplexing Kits (3335050) allow units 
within the same range to be joined, 
creating a single seamless serve-over 
display.

Delicatessen Display 
Corner Units*
Bromic’s Delicatessen Display Corner 
Units allow unique configurations 
and shapes in multiplexed displays, 
available in refrigerated 90° DD090P 
(3335604) and non-refrigerated 45° 
DD045P (3335605) corners.

75.

75.

Specification Reference Guide77.

75.

75.

*Installation by a qualified technician is 
recommended to ensure correct fitment

A water bath is heated below to 
provide moisture while hydraulic 
lift-up glass at the unit’s front and 
sliding doors at the rear allow access 
from either side.
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Delicatessen Displays

DD0150P LED

DD0250P LED

DD090P LED

DD0200P LED

DD0290P LED

DD045P LED

Part No. Display Area
3335600 1.15 m²

Part No. Display Area
3335601 1.56 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 1500 273kg
Depth 1125
Height 1590

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2000 325kg
Depth 1125
Height 1590

Part No. Display Area
3335603 2.3 m²

Part No. Display Area
3335602 1.97 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2900 422kg
Depth 1125
Height 1590

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 2500 380kg
Depth 1125
Height 1590

Delicatessen Display

• Units supplied with stainless steel internal finish and hydraulic lift-up glass
• Rear work bench and refrigerated rear storage creates a standalone workspace
• 4 straight sizes available and 2 corner options (*45° and 90°) to suit any configuration
• Temperature range: 0 to +10°C

1 YEARWarrantyLABOUR& PARTS

Hot Bain MarieSandwich/Salad Bar
• Units supplied with stainless steel internal finish and hydraulic lift-up glass
• Rear work bench creates a standalone workspace
• Multiplexable with delicatessen displays
• Water Wells included to allow moisture to prevent contained product from drying out.

• Units supplied with stainless steel internal finish and hydraulic lift-up glass
• Rear work bench and refrigerated rear storage creates a standalone workspace
•  Multiplexable with delicatessen displays 

1 YEARWarrantyLABOUR& PARTS

1 YEARWarrantyLABOUR& PARTS
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Part No. Display Area
3335605 0.48m²

Part No. Display Area
3335604 0.96 m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 900 150kg
Depth 1090
Height 1590

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 1275 200kg
Depth 1090
Height 1590

*Extra 250mm shelf optional

*DD045P requires multiplexing in order  
to be refrigerated.

Part No. Display Area
3335018 1.15m²

Part No. Display Area
3335023 1.56m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 1050 115kg
Depth 1125
Height 1590

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 1500 125kg
Depth 1125
Height 1590

Part No. Display Area
3335760 1.56m²

Part No. Display Area
3335745 1.97m²

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 1500 138kg
Depth 1125
Height 1590

Ext (mm) Weight
Width 1050 85kg
Depth 1125
Height 1590
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Delicatessen Displays

Bromic delicatessen 
displays will let your 
customers view your 

stock easily while 
keeping it cool and fresh.

“
”
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Delicatessen Displays

Model

SPECIAL ORDER ONLY

DD0150P LED DD0200P LED DD0250P LED DD0290P LED DD090P LED DD045P LED SB105P SB150P BM105P BM150P

Part Number 3335600 3335601 3335602 3335603 3335604 3335605 3335018 3335023 3335745 3335760

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1500 

1125

1590

2000 

1125

1590

2500 

1125

1590

2900 

1125

1590

Refer to 

diagram

1590

Refer to 

diagram

1590

1050 

1125

1590

1500 

1125

1590

1050 

1125

1590

1500 

1125

1590

Internal Tray Width* 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm

Temp. Range 0 to +10°C 0 to +10°C 0 to +10°C 0 to +10°C 0 to +10°C +1 to 
+3°C

+1 to 
+3°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C

Refrigeration Power 709W 1160W 1374W 1650W 709W 709W 1160W 1374W 1160W

Gross Weight 273kg 325kg 380kg 422kg 200kg 150kg 115kg 125kg 85kg 138kg

Refrigerant R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a

Plug Supplied 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Power Supply 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A

Features

Total Display Area 1.15 m² 1.56 m² 1.97 m² 2.3 m² 0.96 m² 0.48m² 1.15 m² 1.56 m² 1.97 m² 1.56 m²

Main Light LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED

Storage Door Types 2 Rear 
Hinged

3 Rear 
Hinged

4 Rear 
Hinged

4 Rear 
Hinged

1 Rear 
Hinged

2 Rear 
Hinged

1 Rear 
Hinged

2 Rear 
Hinged

Hydraulic Lift Up 

System
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Digital Temp. Controller ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Feet and Castors ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Rear Storage ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Colour Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver

Warranty

Parts (Years) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Labour (Years) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Specification Reference Guide
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Delicatessen Displays
Specification Reference Guide

Model DD0090SGDD0150SG DD0200SG DD0250SG DD0300SG DD0150CG DD0200CG DD0250CG DD0300CG DD0090CG

Part Number 3335611 3335610 3335612 3335613 3335614 3335615 3335616 3335617 3335618 3335619

Ext. Width (mm)*

Ext. Depth (mm)*

Ext. Height (mm)*

1500

1215

1372

2000

1215

1372

2500

1215

1372

3000

1215

1372

2202

1215

1372

1500

1100

1402

2000

1100

1402

2500

1100

1402

3000

1100

1402

2144

1100

1402

Internal Tray Width* 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm 815mm

Temp. Range 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C 0°C to 5°C

Max. Ambient Temp. 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C 32°C

Refrigeration Power 1315W 1497W 2617W 2617W 1315W 1096W 1315W 1497W 1497W 1096W

Gross Weight 209kg 235kg 270kg 373kg 286kg 187kg 210kg 241kg 333kg 286kg

Refrigerant R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a R404a

Plug Supplied 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Power Supply 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A 10A

Features

Total Display Area 1.41 m² 1.88 m² 2.34 m² 2.78 m² 1.04 m² 1.17 m² 1.58 m² 1.99 m² 2.37 m² 1.30 m²

Main Light LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED LED

Storage Door Types 2 Rear 
Hinged

3 Rear 
Hinged

4 Rear 
Hinged

4 Rear 
Hinged

2 Rear 
Hinged

3 Rear 
Hinged

4 Rear 
Hinged

4 Rear 
Hinged

Hydraulic Lift Up 

System
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Digital Temp. Controller ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Feet and Castors ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Rear Storage ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Colour Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver Silver

Warranty

Parts (Years) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Labour (Years) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

*Dimensions exclude protrusions, Height includes castors and feet, Units exclude Gastronorm Pans and cross bars, before installing any of these units, Site assembly required


